
Doddaballa Pur Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Cauliflower  10.00  1,000.00  1,200.00  800.00  1,000.00 2025-04-22

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  45.00  4,500.00  5,000.00  4,000.00  4,500.00 2025-04-22

Potato - Local  17.00  1,700.00  2,000.00  1,500.00  1,700.00 2025-04-22

Chapparad Avare - Chapparada Avarekai  25.00  2,500.00  3,000.00  2,000.00  2,500.00 2025-04-22

Knool Khol  20.00  2,000.00  2,500.00  1,500.00  2,000.00 2025-04-08

Capsicum  25.00  2,500.00  3,000.00  2,000.00  2,500.00 2025-04-08

Beetroot  40.00  4,000.00  4,500.00  3,500.00  4,000.00 2024-12-07

Garlic - Other  330.00  33,000.00  35,000.00  30,000.00  33,000.00 2024-12-07

Banana - Green  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2024-12-07

Beans - Beans (Whole)  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2024-12-07

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi  23.00  2,300.00  2,600.00  2,000.00  2,300.00 2024-12-07

Cabbage  17.00  1,700.00  2,000.00  1,400.00  1,700.00 2024-12-07

Tomato  30.00  3,000.00  3,500.00  2,500.00  3,000.00 2024-12-07

Coconut - Grade-I  130.00  13,000.00  15,000.00  10,000.00  13,000.00 2024-12-07

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar  5.00  500.00  550.00  450.00  500.00 2024-12-07

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger  27.50  2,750.00  3,000.00  2,500.00  2,750.00 2024-12-07

Raddish  33.00  3,300.00  3,600.00  3,000.00  3,300.00 2024-12-07

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd  18.00  1,800.00  2,000.00  1,500.00  1,800.00 2024-12-07

Brinjal  13.00  1,300.00  1,600.00  1,000.00  1,300.00 2024-12-07

Onion  50.00  5,000.00  5,500.00  4,500.00  5,000.00 2024-12-07

Ridgeguard(Tori)  30.00  3,000.00  3,500.00  2,500.00  3,000.00 2024-12-07

Carrot - Other  44.00  4,400.00  4,800.00  4,000.00  4,400.00 2024-12-07

Drumstick  165.00  16,500.00  18,000.00  15,000.00  16,500.00 2024-12-07

Ragi (Finger Millet) - Local  30.00  3,000.00  3,025.00  2,950.00  3,000.00 2024-11-19
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Arhar Dal(Tur Dal) - Arhar Dal(Tur)  150.00  15,000.00  15,000.00  15,000.00  15,000.00 2024-11-19

Black pepper - Other  556.00  55,600.00  60,000.00  54,620.00  55,600.00 2024-11-19

Rice - Other  42.30  4,230.00  6,000.00  3,450.00  4,230.00 2024-11-19

Rice - Broken Rice  26.00  2,600.00  3,450.00  2,340.00  2,600.00 2024-11-19

Maize - Local  24.00  2,400.00  2,510.00  2,000.00  2,400.00 2024-11-19

Black Gram Dal (Urd Dal) - Black Gram Dal  117.00  11,700.00  11,700.00  11,700.00  11,700.00 2024-11-08

Ginger(Dry) - Dry  280.00  28,000.00  30,000.00  25,000.00  28,000.00 2024-10-21

Snakeguard  9.00  900.00  1,000.00  800.00  900.00 2024-10-21

Methi Seeds - Methiseeds  74.00  7,400.00  7,400.00  7,400.00  7,400.00 2024-10-05

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - 1001  30.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00  3,000.00 2024-09-26

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  23.00  2,300.00  2,600.00  2,000.00  2,300.00 2024-09-26

Coconut - Other  100.00  10,000.00  12,000.00  8,000.00  10,000.00 2024-08-17

Thondekai  23.00  2,300.00  2,600.00  2,000.00  2,300.00 2024-06-24

Bunch Beans  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2024-06-24

Green Avare (W)  50.00  5,000.00  6,000.00  4,000.00  5,000.00 2023-12-30
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